

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000197379 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: COUCELO ASSOCIATES, INC. Account Name

Account Number : I20120000069 : (561)683-3000 Phone Fax Number : (561)965-0938

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FIVESIXONE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

शिectronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

COVER LETTER ...

1-1	210001975793
	•

Registration Section Division of Corporations

	4				
Ç١	IR.	H	1	ч.	

FIVESIXONE, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	ARNALDO J COUCELO						
	Name of Person 6.7						
		2021 HAY 17	•				
	Firm/Company						
	SSY 0 At		THE STATE OF				
		Address		61:14 Hd	ũ		
	근취	64					
		City/State and Zip Code					
	LEGACYTAXCORPS@G	MAIL.COM					
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report n	outication)				
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:					
ARNALDO J COUCELO)	561 683-3000					
Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:						
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 S60.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Contact Cadditional cope 	of Status &			

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

14 210001975793

DocuSign Envelope ID: C3293A76-12CE-4307-AA47-30F75CE9211C

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		ONE, LLC		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number	oility Company	were filed on	03/31/2021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	/ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company her	r <u>e</u> :	20 2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	نظما البرانيين الماد	lite Company "the do	innation "LLC" as t	hu of Francisco Tt 1 C in the
Enter new principal offices address, if applical (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ole:	N/A	Signation Lt.C of the	ATA Y
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>0X)</u>	N/A		H U: 1,9
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address	here:	address on our re	cords, <u>enter the i</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
		Enter Flori	da sireei address	
			, Florida	1
	-	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

11 210001975793

Docusign Envelope ID. C3293A76-12CE-4307-AA47-30F75CE9211C trainenoing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Titte</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	SERGIO TORTELLI	650 GAZETTA WAY	■Add
		WEST PALM BEACH, Ft. 33413	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			SE CHEMOVE
			HAY GChange
		 	SET PAdd
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
		. 	☐Remove
			□ Change
	~	-	🖸 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

11

									
									_ _
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>						_
									_
								_	_
				<u></u>		<u> </u>	ري دي	<u>~~</u>	
							<u> </u>	2021	
							三洲	.14 ≥>	_ 1
									دوسياً
							SO O		_ <u>'</u>
							ارد س اید س	<u> </u>	
						,- ···			
							بنا	Ċ,	
					···				
							<u> </u>		
			. <u>.</u> 						_
		·· ···································					-	•	
ective da	te, if other than the date (of filing:				(optio	nal)		
a effective d	fate is listed, the date must be spe date inserted in this block do	eitic and can	not be prior to	late of tiling of	r more than 90	days after	filing.) Pu	irsunnt to	605.020 listed a
cument's e	effective date on the Departm	ent of State	's records.	e statutory ir	ing requiren	10 1103, CIII3	unic iii	ii not oc	naice u
cord speci is filed.	ifies a delayed effective date.	but not an t	effective time	, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the ear	lier of: (b)	The 9	0th day a	ifter the
ted	MAY 13		2021						
			DoeuSigne	d by:					
	C.a.u.	nieg of a oxess	ber or strillors	VIII	is a ala mamb				-
	angic.	me or a mear	oer or aumoriz	eu representat	rie vi a meme				
			SERGIO TO	RTELLI					
_		Туг	ed or printed	name of signee	<u></u>				-

Filing Fee: \$25.00

. . .